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Women / XB / 7 & under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samara Wolkowwitz367
TCGA

8.750 9.300 9.3009.000 36.350
4T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Delaney Klump239
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.000 9.1508.900 36.200
2 6T 3T 2 2 

2 

Katie Hunt236
Oly Ellisville

9.300 9.200 8.8508.350 35.700
1 3 5 4 3 

3 

Sami Hunt237
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.100 8.4009.100 35.500
3 4T 1 7T 4 

4 

Kameron Griffen371
TCGA

8.700 8.900 8.4008.900 34.900
5 7T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Kara Biggs230
Oly Ellisville

8.350 9.050 8.1009.000 34.500
8 5 2T 9T 6 

6 

Allie Knoebel300
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.450 8.900 8.5508.300 34.200
7 7T 6T 5 7 

7 

Erin Greenblatt370
TCGA

7.700 9.250 9.0008.200 34.150
11T 2 7T 3 8 

8 

Tierman Luby241
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.000 8.3008.400 33.900
9 6T 4T 8T 9 

9 

Jaymie Anderson364
TCGA

7.400 9.000 8.4508.900 33.750
13 6T 3T 6 10 

10 

Sofia Reinken242
Oly Ellisville

8.750 8.400 8.1008.400 33.650
4T 10T 4T 9T 11 

11 

Leila Shafman375
TCGA

8.500 8.500 8.3008.300 33.600
6 9 6T 8T 12 

12 

Aayna Handa235
Oly Ellisville

7.800 8.700 7.8008.900 33.200
10 8 3T 11 13 

13 

Jayden Beck229
Oly Ellisville

7.600 9.100 8.0008.300 33.000
12 4T 6T 10 14 

14 

Abby Peters425
Oly Manchester

7.700 8.400 7.7008.200 32.000
11T 10T 7T 12 15 

15 
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